Under the Abhaile government-funded scheme to assist people in mortgage arrears you can now contact
any of the PIPs below for a FREE consultation. (A searchable list of PIPS regulated by the ISl is available
under ‘Find a Personal Insolvency Practitioner (PIP)’ at https://backontrack.ie/get-help/).

The PIP will seek to put in place a solution to resolve your debt problems, keeping you in your home
where it is possible to do so. A borrower will be eligible for the free advice and assistance if they are:
® insolvent;
® in mortgage arrears on his or her principal private residence, and
= atrisk of losing their principal private residence
® inahome that is not disproportionately large for their needs.

Clare John Carmody 065-6842950 Carmody Kelly & www.carmodykelly.ie
Associates

Clare John Gaffney 065-6842924 Gaffney Murphy & www.gaffneymurphy.ie
Company

Clare John Hogan 065-6824894 Hogan & Co. www.hoganandco.ie

Cork Alan McGee 021-4633585 Alan McGee & Co www.alanmcgee.ie

Cork Charles Crowley 023-8841899 Charles P Crowley & Co www.cpccorkaccountants.com

Cork John O’Callaghan  021-4224222 Irish Insolvency Solutions

Cork Mark Ryan 021-4641400 Quintas www.quintas.ie

Cork Patricia Fitzgibbon 021-4967451 PF Lynch & Co www.pflynch.ie

Donegal Daniel Rule 01-5267359 McCambridge Duffy Ltd www.mccambridgeduffy.ie
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Duffy
Mooney
Duffy
Murphy

McNamara

McDarby

Digney
Whitty
O’Daly
Gannon
McAteer
O'Dwyer
McMahon

Tennant

Fitzpatrick

01-5395790

074 9177527

074-9177527

01-4366441

1800-990099

1800-987913

01-6913500

085-2606297

01-8717579

01-6805753

01-4366441

01-4366441

087-2037433

01-4366441

01-8454033

McCambridge Duffy Ltd
McCambridge Duffy Ltd
McCambridge Duffy Ltd

Grant Thornton Debt
Solutions Limited
McNamara & Associates

UHY Personal and
Corporate Insolvency
Solutions Limited

FPM Accountants (Ireland)
Ltd

KW Associates

Minotaur Financial
Services Limited

Grant Thornton Debt
Solutions Limited

Grant Thornton Debt
Solutions Limited

Grant Thornton Debt
Solutions Limited
Bounce Back Insolvency

Grant Thornton Debt
Solutions Limited
Personal Insolvency
Practitioners

www.mccambridgeduffy.ie

www.mccambridgeduffy.ie

www.mccambridgeduffy.ie

www.grantthorntondebtsolutions.ie

www.mcna.ie

www.uhyinsolvency.ie

www.fpmaab.com

www.kwassociates.ie

www.minotaur.ie

www.granthorntondebtsolutions.ie

www.grantthorntondebtsolutions.ie

www.grantthorntondebtsolutions.ie

www.bouncebackinsolvency.ie

www.grantthorntondebtsolutions.ie

www.pipltd.ie
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Mannion
Stapleton
Leahy
Kelly

McCormack
Lucas
McGreal
O’Brien
Clarke
Donnan
Cheevers
Keogh
Lupton
Marshall

O'Brien

091-586020

091-792775

068-21235

045-579576

045-487133

086-8541150

085-8674883

087-3779629

042-9386000

042-9326400

046-9438461

090-6473841

050-521566

062-65633

1800-344556

D. V. Mannion & Co Ltd
PIAM

PIP Solutions

My Debt Solution

Rebate Insolvency
Solutions Limited

Good Financial
Housekeeping

Financial Solutions Ireland

Grant Thornton Debt
Solutions Limited

AB Personal Insolvency
Solutions Limited

Kirk & Associates
Chartered Accountants
ACO Financial & Business
Solutions

Creative Insolvency
Solutions

John J, Lupton

Firm Advice

IRS Ireland

www.dvmannion.ie

Www.piam.ie

www.pipsolutions.ie

www.mydebtsolution.ie

www.rebateinsolve.ie

www.goodfinancialhousekeeping.com

www.fsireland.ie

www.grantthorntondebtsolutions.ie

www.bakertillykirk.ie

WWW.aco.ie

www.creativeinsolvencysolutions.ie

www.firmadvice.ie

WWW.irs-ireland.com
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O'Brien
Arthur

Cox

Moran
O'Neill

Hendy

1800-344556

044-9341860

1800-987913

081-8333517

053-9235134

040-229376

IRS Ireland

Arthur Insolvency Services
Limited

UHY Personal and
Corporate Insolvency
Solutions Limited

Rescue Me

R Hendy & Company
Chartered Accountants
R Hendy & Company
Chartered Accountants

www.irs-ireland.com

WWW.capip.ie

www.uhyinsolvency.ie

WWW.rescue-me.ie

www.rhendy.ie

www.rhendy.ie
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